06916 MM LR SHILF

M

REMER  WEKRERE,

g -

BRNERATHRRE,

B

EFEARFbHERE , AR TIRE. BEHTEERE, RN

BE, fNEEXE , BEHET AERMRNEERE, RSNRE,

A :

EHEZE,

L

| _‘V_Im@_-

)

B1

06916-100051 06916-100052 100 | 19 17 8,5 M5X22 35| 122 | 20 | 13 1000
06916-120061 06916-120062 120 | 23| 20,5 10,5 M6X25 39 | 146 | 24 | 15 1000
06916-140081 06916-140082 140 | 27 24 12 M8x30 45| 170 | 28 | 16 1000
06916-160081 06916-160082 160 | 31 27,5 13,5 M8x35 52 | 194 | 32| 20 1000
06916-180081 06916-180082 180 | 35 31 15,5 M10X40 58 | 218 | 36 | 20 1000

© norelem www.norelem.com




06916 XU F N LRSI F

© norelem www.norelem.com



